
All sessions in Central Daylight Time (Chicago, GMT‐05:00)
Session detail for 'Pre‐Submittal Conference:  RFQ 21‐06 Building Envelope Consulting Services':
ParticipantName Email Date Start time End time Duration

1 Yasmeen Hasan yasmeen.hasan@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 10:03 AM 10:33 AM 30 mins
2 Yasmeen Hasan yasmeen.hasan@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 10:03 AM 10:33 AM 30 mins
3 Michael Ross michael.ross@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 9:57 AM 10:01 AM 5 mins
4 Michael Ross michael.ross@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 10:01 AM 10:09 AM 8 mins
5 Michael Ross michael.ross@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 10:09 AM 10:18 AM 9 mins
6 Michael Ross michael.ross@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 9:57 AM 10:01 AM 5 mins
7 Michael Ross michael.ross@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 10:01 AM 10:09 AM 8 mins
8 Michael Ross michael.ross@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 10:09 AM 10:18 AM 9 mins
9 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 9:52 AM 10:33 AM 41 mins
10 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 9:52 AM 10:33 AM 41 mins
11 John Vasselli john.vasselli@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 9:55 AM 10:33 AM 38 mins
12 John Vasselli john.vasselli@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 9:55 AM 10:33 AM 38 mins
13 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 10:22 AM 10:33 AM 11 mins
14 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 10:23 AM 10:33 AM 11 mins
15 Kathleen Anzivino kathleen.anzivino@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 10:03 AM 10:32 AM 29 mins
16 Kathleen Anzivino kathleen.anzivino@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 10:04 AM 10:32 AM 29 mins
17 Robert Mccracken robert.mccracken@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 9:58 AM 10:33 AM 35 mins
18 Robert Mccracken robert.mccracken@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 9:59 AM 10:33 AM 35 mins
19 Ammie akotran@wje.com 6/14/2021 10:32 AM 10:33 AM 1 min
20 Ammie akotran@wje.com 6/14/2021 10:33 AM 10:33 AM 1 min
21 James james.walker3@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 10:17 AM 10:33 AM 16 mins
22 James james.walker3@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 10:17 AM 10:33 AM 16 mins
23 Paul Connolly pconnolly@hendersonrogers.com 6/14/2021 10:04 AM 10:33 AM 29 mins
24 Paul Connolly pconnolly@hendersonrogers.com 6/14/2021 10:04 AM 10:33 AM 29 mins
25 Jackie Jrye@methodarchitecture.com 6/14/2021 10:03 AM 10:33 AM 30 mins
26 Jackie Jrye@methodarchitecture.com 6/14/2021 10:04 AM 10:33 AM 29 mins
27 Brandon Boaz bboaz@wje.com 6/14/2021 10:05 AM 10:33 AM 28 mins
28 Brandon Boaz bboaz@wje.com 6/14/2021 10:05 AM 10:33 AM 28 mins
29 Yasmeen Hasan sip:87604@172.18.15.245 6/14/2021 10:02 AM 10:03 AM 1 min
30 MRMurray MRMurray@ecslimited.com 6/14/2021 10:02 AM 10:33 AM 31 mins
31 MRMurray MRMurray@ecslimited.com 6/14/2021 10:02 AM 10:33 AM 31 mins
32 Jackie  jrye@methodarchitecture.com 6/14/2021 10:01 AM 10:03 AM 2 mins



33 Yuan Tian ytian@walterpmoore.com 6/14/2021 10:01 AM 10:33 AM 32 mins
34 Yuan Tian ytian@walterpmoore.com 6/14/2021 10:01 AM 10:33 AM 32 mins
35 Max Elliott (VERTEX) melliott@vertexeng.com 6/14/2021 10:02 AM 10:33 AM 31 mins
36 Max Elliott (VERTEX) melliott@vertexeng.com 6/14/2021 10:02 AM 10:33 AM 31 mins
37 Alejandro Colom acolom@pdgarchitects.com 6/14/2021 10:01 AM 10:33 AM 32 mins
38 Alejandro Colom acolom@pdgarchitects.com 6/14/2021 10:01 AM 10:33 AM 32 mins
39 Ammie akotran@wje.com 6/14/2021 10:07 AM 10:16 AM 10 mins
40 Ammie akotran@wje.com 6/14/2021 10:07 AM 10:15 AM 8 mins
41 mike.trest mike.trest@utexas.edu 6/14/2021 10:00 AM 10:04 AM 5 mins
42 mike.trest mike.trest@utexas.edu 6/14/2021 10:00 AM 10:03 AM 3 mins
43 nick floyd ntfloyd@sgh.com 6/14/2021 10:00 AM 10:33 AM 33 mins
44 nick floyd ntfloyd@sgh.com 6/14/2021 10:00 AM 10:33 AM 33 mins
45 ALehr alehr@braunintertec.com 6/14/2021 10:00 AM 10:33 AM 33 mins
46 ALehr alehr@braunintertec.com 6/14/2021 10:00 AM 10:33 AM 33 mins
47 Alfred Levy alevy@armko.com 6/14/2021 10:01 AM 10:33 AM 32 mins
48 Alfred Levy alevy@armko.com 6/14/2021 10:01 AM 10:33 AM 32 mins
49 Kim Conley kconley@ecslimited.com 6/14/2021 9:59 AM 10:33 AM 34 mins
50 Kim Conley kconley@ecslimited.com 6/14/2021 9:59 AM 10:33 AM 34 mins
51 Kimani Augustine kaugustine@walterpmoore.com 6/14/2021 10:02 AM 10:33 AM 32 mins
52 Kimani Augustine kaugustine@walterpmoore.com 6/14/2021 10:02 AM 10:33 AM 32 mins
53 Steve Grimes sgrimes@xperagroup.com 6/14/2021 9:58 AM 10:33 AM 35 mins
54 Steve Grimes sgrimes@xperagroup.com 6/14/2021 9:58 AM 10:33 AM 35 mins
55 FAN FENG ffeng@vidaris.com 6/14/2021 9:59 AM 10:33 AM 35 mins
56 FAN FENG ffeng@vidaris.com 6/14/2021 9:59 AM 10:33 AM 35 mins
57 Vinh Nguyen vnguyen@ecslimited.com 6/14/2021 9:56 AM 10:33 AM 37 mins
58 Vinh Nguyen vnguyen@ecslimited.com 6/14/2021 9:56 AM 10:33 AM 37 mins
59 Sintique Carreon S.apariciocarreon@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 9:54 AM 10:33 AM 39 mins
60 Sintique Carreon S.apariciocarreon@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 9:54 AM 10:33 AM 39 mins
61 Courtney Rothharpt courtneyrothharpt@amtechsls.com 6/14/2021 9:59 AM 9:59 AM 1 min
62 Courtney Rothharpt courtneyrothharpt@amtechsls.com 6/14/2021 9:59 AM 10:33 AM 34 mins
63 Courtney Rothharpt courtneyrothharpt@amtechsls.com 6/14/2021 9:59 AM 9:59 AM 1 min
64 Courtney Rothharpt courtneyrothharpt@amtechsls.com 6/14/2021 9:59 AM 10:33 AM 34 mins
65 Rick rick.miles@terracon.com 6/14/2021 9:58 AM 10:33 AM 35 mins
66 Rick rick.miles@terracon.com 6/14/2021 9:58 AM 10:33 AM 35 mins
67 Stephen Cheatham stephen.cheatham@mstrategicpartners.com 6/14/2021 9:56 AM 10:33 AM 37 mins



68 Stephen Cheatham stephen.cheatham@mstrategicpartners.com 6/14/2021 9:56 AM 10:33 AM 37 mins
69 Debra Jones debra.jones@se.com 6/14/2021 9:53 AM 10:33 AM 40 mins
70 Debra Jones debra.jones@se.com 6/14/2021 9:53 AM 10:33 AM 40 mins
71 Allyn Nault (Raba Kistner) anault@rkci.com 6/14/2021 9:54 AM 10:33 AM 39 mins
72 Allyn Nault (Raba Kistner) anault@rkci.com 6/14/2021 9:54 AM 10:33 AM 39 mins
73 Gina gchoo@methodarchitecture.com 6/14/2021 9:52 AM 10:33 AM 41 mins
74 Gina gchoo@methodarchitecture.com 6/14/2021 9:52 AM 10:33 AM 41 mins
75 Arielle Eads‐ Professional Service Industries, Inc. arielle.eads@intertek.com 6/14/2021 10:00 AM 10:33 AM 33 mins
76 Arielle Eads‐ Professional Service Industries, Inc. arielle.eads@intertek.com 6/14/2021 10:00 AM 10:33 AM 33 mins
77 Kristen Keller kkeller@walkerconsultants.com 6/14/2021 9:58 AM 10:33 AM 35 mins
78 Kristen Keller kkeller@walkerconsultants.com 6/14/2021 9:58 AM 10:33 AM 35 mins
79 Nelson Simpson nelson.simpson@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 9:58 AM 10:33 AM 36 mins
80 Nelson Simpson nelson.simpson@hccs.edu 6/14/2021 9:58 AM 10:33 AM 36 mins
81 Eric Schmidt eric.schmidt@stantec.com 6/14/2021 9:59 AM 10:33 AM 34 mins
82 Eric Schmidt eric.schmidt@stantec.com 6/14/2021 9:59 AM 10:33 AM 34 mins
83 Marissa Thayer mthayer@walterpmoore.com 6/14/2021 9:59 AM 10:33 AM 34 mins
84 Marissa Thayer mthayer@walterpmoore.com 6/14/2021 9:59 AM 10:33 AM 34 mins


